2024 AWWA MARE NOMINATION FORM

Please read these instruction carefully.

This nomination form is ONLY to be used for the 2024 breeding season. The foal to be born in 2025 will be eligible to compete for Incentive Fund monies providing all terms & conditions are met.



The following terms & conditions apply:

- Only horses that possess an AWWA Incentive Fund certificate are eligible to compete as 4-year-olds in the AWWA Ranch Challenge for prize money set aside specifically for them.
- To obtain an Incentive Fund certificate a horse must have been nominated in-utero prior to December 31st of their breeding year.
- 100% of Mare Nominations and Stallion Enrollments are used as prize money for resulting Incentive Fund foals.
- Those horses not sired by an AWWA Enrolled Stallion may submit a Mare Nomination Form providing the Non-enrolled AWWA Stallion Fee is paid.
- All nomination and enrollment fees are non-refundable.
- Nomination and enrollment fees are not transferrable to another horse.

DEADLINE FOR SUBMISSION OF 2024 MARE NOMINATION: DECEMBER 31, 2024

Must be postmarked or email stamped by 5:00pm 12/31/24. Payment must be included.

Dam of In-utero Foal:	
Breed of Dam:	Registration #:
Sire of In-utero Foal:	
Breed of Sire:	Registration #:
 bonus monies offered to Auction Foals competin Mare Nomination Fee Non-Enrolled Stallion Fee Office Fee 	Stallion Auction? (If Yes, resulting foal is eligible for g in Ranch Challenge as a 4-year old.)\$150\$150
Name of Resulting Foal Owner:	·
Address:	Return this form to:
City:	AWWA
State: Zip: Phone: ()	workingwestern@gmail.com
l agree to the terms and conditions of the AWWA Incent	
	Date:
Please provide an email address so we can send you a confirmation receipt and Incentive Fund certificate:	